
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12020-274 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/28/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/5/2020

Title: CONSIDER APPROVAL OF RESOLUTION NO. 20-080, AMENDING THE 2019-2020 BUDGET IN
THE AMOUNT OF $11,250 FOR REMOTE MANAGEMENT OF AV SERVICES FOR ALL CITY
COUNCIL & SPECIAL MEETINGS AND AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF THE CONTRACT SERVICES
AGREEMENT WITH MEDIASTAR, INC. FOR AUDIO VIDEO (A/V) SERVICES FOR THE CITY
COUNCIL CHAMBERS (CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit No. 1 - Mediastar Inc. Proposal, 2. Exhibit No. 2 - Mediastar Inc. Amendment No. 1, 3.
Exhibit No. 3 - Resolution No. 20-080

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

